

\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9140/2018 & C.M.APPLN. 35245/2018

PRESS CLUB OF INDIA Petitioner
Through Mr. Adit S. Pujari, Adv.

versus

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH DEPUTY LAND AND
DEVELOPMENT OFFICER Respondent
Through Mr. Anurag Ahluwalia, CGSC for
UI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURESH KUMAR KAIT

ORDER

% **17.07.2019**

Pleadings are complete.

Renotify on 04.11.2019 for final hearing at the end of the Board.

SURESH KUMAR KAIT, J

JULY 17, 2019

ms